Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2023-24/2 £32-
Notification
Date Sheet of B.Sc. in Hotel Management/ Bachelor of Hotel Management in

Catering Technology Third Semester Main/Back Examination, December -2023
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date: 01.11.2023

Date Day Subject Subject Code
01.12.2023 Friday Food Production & Patisserie — III | BHM/ BHMCT - 301
04.12.2023 | Monday | Food & Beverage Service — 111 BHM/ BHMCT - 302
06.12.2023 | Wednesday | Front Office— II1 BHM/ BHMCT - 303
08.12.2023 Friday Accommodation Operations -I1I BHM/ BHMCT - 304
11.12.2023 Monday | Principle of Management & BHM/ BHMCT - 305

Organisational Behaviour
13.12.2023 | Wednesday | F & B Management & Control BHM/ BHMCT - 306
15.12.2023 Friday Hotel Law BHM/ BHMCT - 307
18.12.2023 | Monday | Tourism Resources of India BHM/ BHMCT - 308

Date Sheet of B.Sc. in Hotel Management/ B.Sc. in Hotel Management Catering
Technology Fifth Semester Main/Back Examination, December -2023
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
02.12.2023 | Saturday | Food Production & Patisserie— V | BHM/BHMCT - 501
05.12.2023 | Tuesday | Food & Beverage Service — V BHM/BHMCT - 502
07.12.2023 | Thursday | Front Office— V BHM/BHMCT - 503
09.12.2023 | Saturday | Accommodation Operations -V BHM/BHMCT - 504
12.12.2023 | Tuesday | Research Methodology BHM/BHMCT - 505
14.12.2023 | Thursday | Human Resource Management BHM/BHMCT - 506
16.12.2023 | Saturday | Environmental Management BHM/BHMCT - 507
19.12.2023 | Tuesday | Travel Agency Management BHM/BHMCT - 508

Date-sheet of Masters of Tourism & Hotel Management Third Semester
Main/Back Examination, December - 2023
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
02.12.2023 | Saturday | Food Production — III MTHM-301
'05.12.2023 | Tuesday | Bakery MTHM-302
07.12.2023 | Thursday | Hospitality Management MTHM-303
09.12.2023 | Saturday | Human Resources Management MTHM-304
12.12.2023 | Tuesday | Geography of World Tourism MTHM-305
14.12.2023 | Thursday | Research Methodology MTHM-306
16.12.2023 | Saturday | Marketing of Hospitality and Tourism Services MTHM-307
19.12.2023 | Tuesday | Airline Management MTHM-308
21.12.2023 | Thursday | Travel Agency Management MTHM-309




Date-Sheet of Masters of Tourism & Hotel Management First Semester Main/Back
Examination, January - 2024

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
03.01.2024 | Wednesday | Food Production & Patisserie -I MTHM-101
04.01.2024 | Thursday | Food & Beverage Service-I MTHM-102
06.01.2024 | Saturday | Front Office - I MTHM-103
08.01.2024 | Monday | Accommodation Operations -I MTHM-104
10..01.2024 | Wednesday | Tourism Concepts and Impacts MTHM-105
12.01.2024 Friday Management Information System MTHM-106
13.01.2021 | Saturday | Managerial Communication MTHM-107
15.01.2024 Monday | Tourism Resources of India MTHM-108

Date Sheet of B.Sc. in Hotel Management/ Bachelor of Hotel Management in Catering
Technology First Semester Main/Back Examination, January — 2024

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
03.01.2024 | Wednesday | Food Production & Patisserie — I BHM/BHMCT - 101
04.01.2024 Thursday | Food & Beverage Service — I BHM /BHMCT - 102
06.01.2024 Saturday | Front Office— I BHM /BHMCT - 103
08.01.2024 Monday | Accommodation Operations -I BHM /BHMCT - 104

10..01.2024 | Wednesday | Application of Computer BHM /BHMCT - 105

12.01.2024 Friday Communication BHM /BHMCT - 106

13.01.2021 Saturday | Basic Accounting BHM /BHMCT - 107
15.01.2024 Monday | Basic of Tourism BHM /BHMCT - 108
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week

~ before commencement of examination.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination,
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to
postpone it, to a later date.

Copy to:
1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur
3. The Director, Pacific Institute of Hotel Management, Udaipur
4. Notice Board, PIHM/PAHER University Office.
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